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	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Sat

	


	1

	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	Pizza Day           6
	7
	8

	
	Recognition Assembly 10:50am
	
	
	Coulombe Away - AM



	Report Cards due to office


	

	9
	10
	Staff Meeting         11
	12
	[image: ]Pizza Day           13
	Happy Birthday Brandi V 14
	15

	
	
	
	[image: ]Barnyard Moosicle Performance
12:30pm & 
6:00pm

Report Cards go home and available on MyEd
	
Water Wise w/Jenny in several classes
	Water Wise w/Jenny in several classes
	

	16
	[image: 21,900+ St Patricks Day Hat Stock Illustrations, Royalty-Free Vector  Graphics & Clip Art - iStock | Pot of gold, St patricks day party, Shamrock]17
	Happy St.        18
Patrick’s Day
	19
	20
	21
	22

	SPRING BREAK

	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	SPRING BREAK

	

	30
	   31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Back to School
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BACK TO SCHOOL
HAVE A GOOD DAY
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